

## MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 89485277

Data publicarii 13.11.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.203,64 RON - 4.203,64 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 10 10.92 109.20 20.75 2 BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 3 GALEATA BUC 6 16.80 100.80 19.15 4 TAMBUR CU FURTUN BUC 1 394.95 394.95 75.04 5 HOLTSURUB BUC 10 2.10 21.00 3.99 6 CAP FILETAT PZ BUC 3 7.56 22.68 4.31 7 CONECTOR BUC 2 12.61 25.22 4.79 8 MATURA STADALA BUC 10 33.61 336.10 63.86 9 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII KG 32 26.89 860.48 163.49 10 CASMA BUC 1 36.13 36.13 6.86 11 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 5 10.92 54.60 10.37 12 CUIE CONSTRUCTII KG 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 13 CUVA CAUCIUC BUC 1 44.53 44.53 8.46 14 SACI RAFIE BUC 10 1.42 14.20 2.70 15 LOPATA BUC 3 34.45 103.35 19.64 16 RANGA BUC 3 109.24 327.72 62.27 17 COADA BUC 6 12.61 75.66 14.38 18 TARNACOP BUC 3 52.94 158.82 30.18 19 LOPATA BUC 3 34.45 103.35 19.64 20 LANT ML 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 21 CONECTORI FURTUN BUC 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 22 VOPSEA BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 23 LACAT BUC 1 21.84 21.84 4.15 24 CONEXPAND BUC 8 6.72 53.76 10.21 25 FURTUN ML 25 7.56 189.00 35.91 26 SET CONECTORI BUC 2 37.81 75.62 14.37 27 SURUB M16 CU PIULITA SI SAIBA BUC 50 5.88 294.00 55.86 28 PIATRA POLIZOR BUC 1 159.66 159.66 30.34 29 TAISURI/SET BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 30 LOPATA CU COADA BUC 5 34.45 172.25 32.73 31 LOPATA BUC 5 34.45 172.25 32.73 32 FLEXIBIL BUC 2 12.61 25.22 4.79